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Mary Queen of Peace Religious Education Calendar

AUGUST
Wednesday, August 23
Wednesday, August 30

SEPTEMBER
Wednesday, September 6
Wednesday, September 13
Wednesday, September 20
Tuesday, September 26
Wednesday, September 27

OCTOBER
Wednesday, October 4
Wednesday, October 11
Monday, October 16
Friday, October 20

Wednesday, October 18
Tuesday, October 24
Wednesday, October 25

NOVEMBER

Wednesday, November 1
Wednesday, November 8
Wednesday, November 15
Tuesday, November 21
Tuesday, November 28
Wednesday, November 29

DECEMBER

Tuesday, December 5
Wednesday, December 6
Friday, December 8
Monday, December 11
Tuesday, December 12
Wednesday, December 13
Wednesday, December 20
Thursday, December 21

JANUARY
Wednesday, January 3
Wednesday, January 10
Friday, January 12
Wednesday, January 17

2017 -2018

9:15am Kelly - 8/#1
9:15am Harris - 5
9:15am Kelly - 8/#2
9:15am Oberkirsch - 5
9:15am Kelly - 7/#1
7:00pm First Reconciliation Parent Meeting in Church
9:15am Kelly - 7/#2  Stewardship Mass
9:15am Ream - 4
9:15am Kelly - 6/#1
8:00 - 2:30 Fifth Grade REAP Retreat
9:15-10;15  First Stewardship Activity Day

Eighth Grade Day of Service
9:15am Gilligan - 4
6:30 - 8:00 Middle School Parent Meeting in Church
9:15am Kelly - 6/#2
No School  Feast of All Saints
9:15am Markowski - 3
9:15am Kelly - 8/#1
9:15am Faculty - Thanksgiving Mass
9:00am Confessions in Church, Grades to be announced
9:15am Schultz - 3
7:00pm First Reconciliation for Second Grade
9:15am Kelly - 8/#2
No School Feast of the Immaculate Conception
8:00 - 2:30 Sixth Grade REAP Retreat
9:00am Confessions in Church, Grades to be announced
9:15am Harris - 5
9:15am Kelly - 7/#1
1:00 Advent Program, Fourth Grade in Church
9:15am Oberkirsch - 5
9:15am Kelly - 7/#2
8:00 - 2:30 Seventh Grade REAP Retreat
9:15am Ream - 4



Friday, January 19

Wednesday, January 24
Wednesday, January 31

FEBRUARY

Wednesday, February 7
Wednesday, February 14
Friday - Sunday, February 16 - 18

Tuesday, February 20

Wednesday, February 21
Wednesday, February 28

MARCH

Tuesday, March 6
Wednesday, March 7
Tuesday, March 20
Wednesday, March 21
Friday, March 23
Wednesday, March 28

APRIL

Wednesday, April 4
Wednesday, April 11
Thursday, April 12
Wednesday, April 18
Wednesday, April 25

MAY

Wednesday, May 2
Saturday, May 5
Wednesday, May 9
Wednesday, May 16
Friday, May 25

9:15-10:15
9:15am
9:15am

Second Stewardship Activity Day

Kelly - 6/#1

Gilligan - 4
9:15am Gilligan - 4
9:15am Kelly 6/#2  Ash Wednesday

Luke 18 Retreat

7:00pm First Eucharist Parent Meeting in Church
9:15am Markowski -3
9:15am Schultz - 3
9:00am Confessions in Church, Grades to be announced
9:15am Kelly 8/#2
9:00am Confessions in Church, Grades to be announced
9:15am Venker - 2
9:15-10:15 Third Stewardship Activity Day
9:15am Kelly 7/#1
9:15am Steitz - 2
9:15am Kelly 7/ #2
7:00pm Sacrament of Confirmation
9:15am Harris - 5
9:15am Kelly 6/#1
9:15am Oberkirsch 5, Stewardship Mass & Rally
11:00am First Eucharist for Second Grade
9:15am Gilligan - 4
9;15am Kelly - Eighth Grade - Rose Mass
10:00am Ream - 4



